
Esame Data principale Speaking Località Inizio iscrizioni Fine iscrizioni Data dei risultati Tariffe generali

CB KET fs WED 24 Apr 2024 24/04/2024 24/04/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 16/04/2024 30/04/2024 116.50 CB KET A2 € 101,00
CB PET fs WED 24 Apr 2024 24/04/2024 24/04/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 16/04/2024 30/04/2024 128.00 CB PET B1 € 108,00
CB CAE Tue 30 Apr 2024 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 21/04/2024 10/05/2024 255.50 CB FCE B2 € 211,50
CB FCE fs Tue 30 Apr 2024 30/04/2024 30/04/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 23/04/2024 06/05/2024 250.50 CB CAE C1 € 230,50
CB KET fs Wed 15 May 2024 15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 08/05/2024 20/05/2024 116.50
CB PET fs Wed 15 May 2024 15/05/2024 15/05/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 08/05/2024 20/05/2024 128.00
CB FCE fs Thu 16 May 2024 16/05/2024 16/05/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 08/05/2024 22/05/2024 250.50
CB CAE Thu 30 May 2024 30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 22/05/2024 10/06/2024 255.50
CB FCE fs Thu 30 May 2024 30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 22/05/2024 10/06/2024 250.50
CB KET fs Wed 30 May 2024 30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Palermo 18/03/2024 22/05/2024 10/06/2024 116.50
CB PET fs Wed 30 May 2024 30/05/2024 30/05/2024 Palermo 18/03/2024 22/05/2024 10/06/2024 128.00
CB KET fs Mon 03 June 2024 03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 26/05/2024 14/06/2024 116.50
CB PET fs Mon 03 June 2024 03/06/2024 03/06/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 26/05/2024 14/06/2024 128.00
CB FCE fs Tue 04 June 2024 04/06/2024 04/06/2024 Palermo 12/02/2024 26/05/2024 14/06/2024 250.50
CB FCE fs Tue 11 June 2024 11/06/2024 11/06/2024 Palermo 28/02/2024 02/06/2024 18/06/2024 250.50
CB KET fs Mon 17 June 2024 17/06/2024 17/06/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 09/06/2024 24/06/2024 116.50
CB PET fs Mon 17 June 2024 17/06/2024 17/06/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 09/06/2024 24/06/2024 128.00
CB FCE fs Tue 18 June 2024 18/06/2024 18/06/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 09/06/2024 25/06/2024 250.50
CB CAE Fri 21 June 2024 21/06/2024 21/06/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 15/06/2024 28/06/2024 255.50
CB KET fs Mon 24 June 2024 24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 16/06/2024 01/07/2024 116.50
CB PET fs Mon 24 June 2024 24/06/2024 24/06/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 16/06/2024 01/07/2024 128.00
CB FCE fs Tue 25 June 2024 25/06/2024 25/06/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 16/06/2024 02/07/2024 250.50
CB KET fs Mon 8 July 2024 08/07/2024 08/07/2024 Palermo 11/03/2024 30/06/2024 15/07/2024 116.50
CB PET fs Mon 8 July 2024 08/07/2024 08/07/2024 Palermo 11/03/2024 30/06/2024 15/07/2024 128.00
CB FCE fs Tue 9 July 2024 09/07/2024 09/07/2024 Palermo 11/03/2024 30/06/2024 16/07/2024 250.50
CB CAE Wed 17 July 2024 17/07/2024 17/07/2024 Palermo 11/03/2024 07/07/2024 24/07/2024 255.50
CB KET fs Mon 22 July 2024 22/07/2024 22/07/2024 Palermo 11/03/2024 14/07/2024 29/07/2024 116.50
CB PET fs Mon 22 July 2024 22/07/2024 22/07/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 14/07/2024 29/07/2024 128.00
CB FCE Tue 23 July 2024 23/07/2024 23/07/2024 Palermo 04/03/2024 14/07/2024 30/07/2024 250.50
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